
Alphabetical List  96th IHA Annual Meeting Exhibitors
Community Choice Credit Union Convention Center, Des Moines

October 7-8, 2025

AblePay Heartland Business Systems ServiceMaster by Rice
Access TeleCare Henkel Construction Company ServiShare
Accord Architecture IMEG Corp Shive-Hattery, Inc. Architecture-Engineering
ACHE of Iowa inReach Health SlicedHealth
Altus Architectural Studios, Inc. Integrated Telehealth Partners Spacelabs Healthcare
Amergis Healthcare Staffing Integritas Providers STAT Courier Service
ApolloMD INVISION STATUS Health Partners
AssuredPartners Inzo Technologies SUNRx
Avel eCare Iowa Donor Network Tarkett
Beam Healthcare ISG The SLAM Collaborative, Inc.
BecomeMore Group Jackson Physician Search The Waldinger Corporation
BWBR, Inc. Kraus-Anderson Construction Co TruBridge
Carl A. Nelson & Company Larson Construction Turner Construction Company
Carrier Access IT MCAG UMB Bank
CEC McGough Contstruction UI Nurse Residency and SIMIA Programs
ChartSpan MED Midwest Medical Edition University of Iowa College of Nursing
CMBA Architects MedCerts Wapiti Medical Staffing
Copic Medical Solutions Wieland Healthcare
CorroHealth Murray Company Wold Architects and Engineers
Denovo Construction Solutions OB Hospitalist Group
Docs Who Care OPN Architects
Dorsey & Whitney LLP Piper Sandler & Co.
Eagle View Behavioral Health Plumbing and Heating Wholesale, Inc.
Eide Bailly LLP Pointcore
Five Nines ProCircular
Forvis Mazars RAS
Fusion Medical Staffing RDG Planning & Design
Goldfinch Health RehabVisions
Graham Construction - A 3G Company RestorixHealth
Health Enterprises Cooperative Ryan Companies
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1 McGough Contstruction 16 Integritas Providers
2 IMEG Corp 17 Shive-Hattery, Inc. Architecture-Engineering
3 INVISION 18 The SLAM Collaborative, Inc.
4 Murray Company 19 Integrated Telehealth Partners
5 CEC 20 ServiceMaster by Rice
6 CMBA Architects 21 Graham Construction - A 3G Company

7-A AblePay 22 Fusion Medical Staffing
7-B RAS 23 Piper Sandler & Co.
7-C Copic 24 Turner Construction Company
7-D AssuredPartners 25 RDG Planning & Design
7-E ServiShare 26 Henkel Construction Company
7-F Medical Solutions 27 MED Midwest Medical Edition
7-G CorroHealth 28 UMB Bank
7-H Health Enterprises 29 Docs Who Care
7-I Jackson Physician Search 30 Tarkett
7-J Managed Care Advisory Group (MCAG) 31 BWBR, Inc.
7-K ProCircular 32 Eide Bailly LLP
7-L ChartSpan 33 OB Hospitalist Group
7-M Carrier Access IT 34 TruBridge
7-N Access TeleCare 35 Plumbing and Heating Wholesale, Inc.
7-O SUNRx 36 Forvis Mazars
7-P MedCerts 37 Goldfinch Health

8 Altus Architectural Studios, Inc. 38 Amergis Healthcare Staffing
9 Kraus-Anderson Construction Co 39 Eagle View Behavioral Health

10 Dorsey & Whitney LLP 40
11 Inzo Technologies 41 Heartland Business Systems
12 Wold Architects and Engineers 42 Avel eCare
13 OPN Architects 43
14 Carl A. Nelson & Company 44
15 Five Nines 45 ISG
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46 SlicedHealth
47 University of Iowa College of Nursing
48 UI Nurse Residency and SIMIA Programs 
49 Wapiti Medical Staffing
50 The Waldinger Corporation
51 Accord Architecture
52
53 ApolloMD
54 Larson Construction
55 Spacelabs Healthcare
56 STATUS Health Partners
57 Ryan Companies
58 Pointcore
59 STAT Courier Service
60
61
62
63 RehabVisions
64 Denovo Construction Solutions
65 ACHE of Iowa
66
67 inReach Health
68
69 RestorixHealth
70
71
72 Beam Healthcare
73 BecomeMore Group
74 Wieland Healthcare
75 Iowa Donor Network
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